meters uk Ltd
An Accredited Low Carbon Company
Utility Meter Manufacturers
ELECTRICITY – GAS – HEAT – WATER METERS
meters uk Ltd, Whitegate, White Lund Trading Estate,Lancaster,Lancashire   LA3 3BT
Tel: 01524 555929   Fax: 01524 847009
TM
w
w
w
.m
eters.co.uk
Line No  Item Order Code £ Reference
Electric Prepayment
1 Single Phase  - Series 800 – 100amp  S800 59.00 Single Phase - Electricity
2 Three Phase -JG3101PM – 80amp / 125 amp  JG3101PM 229 (80amp)
 £269 (100amp)
3 Phase Electric Prepayment Metering
3 HE202 ( Card – Sports & Leisure Applications)  HE202 89.00 Card - Sports & Leisure Applications
4 HE204 ( Coin – Sports & Leisure Applications) HE204 139.00 Coin - Sports & Leisure Applications
Gas Prepayment
5 Card Gas – Package  CGG4 219.00 Card Gas
6 Card Gas Installation Kit  CGG4IK 30.50 Installation kit   Required for new meter points
Dual Fuel  Gas & Electric – (1 Card Reader bills two fuels)
7 Gas & Electric – Package  HE203DF 258.00 Other Dual Fuel Options - Available
Heat Prepayment
8 Heat 15mm pipe size HCM4PP15 341.00 Heat Prepayment Details
9 Heat 20mm pipe size HCM4PP20 349.00
10 Heat 25mm pipe size HCM4PP25 392.00
11 Heat 30mm pipe size HCM4PP30 410.00
12 Heat 40mm pipe size HCM4PP40 521.00
13 Heat 50mm pipe size HCM4PP50 684.00
Card Vending Machines
14 Single Column  VM1 220.00 Prepayment Metering - Card Vending
15 Double Column VM2 285.00
Prepayment Enclosures
16 To suit Series 800  (line 1)  PPSC302516 87.00 MX - Enclosures - Prepayment Meters
17 To suit HE202 – HE203  (Gas & Heat ) PPW302517 61.00
Cards ( Must be a registered landlord or operator to purchase)
18 HE202 HE203 SERIES 800 Pack of 200     12p ea               Pack of 2000 8p ea
Prepayment Card Meters – Price List